P10000089354

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
. (Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



500187223435

11/01/10--01013--008 **105.00

ZOIO NOY -I PH 4: 06

J. SAULSBERRY EXAMINER NOV 3 2010

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section

Division of C	Corporations			
SUBJECT: Ashgo	od Publishina. Inc.			
SCESECT.		tesulting Florida Profit	Corporation	_
			ion, and fees are submitte accordance with s. 607.1	
Please return all corr	espondence concernin	g this matter to:		
Ashley Good				
	Contact Person			
Ashgood Publish	ning, LLC			
	Firm/Company			
PO BOX	19.09			
ì,	Address		•	
Lynn Haven, FL 3	32444			₹ 22
, , ,	City, State and Zip Code			
panamacityliving	@comcast.net be used for future annual r	eport notification)	.*	OIO NOV - I SECNETARY I
	on concerning this ma	•		PH 4: 06
Ashley Good		at (850) 5	527-4323	
Name of Con	tact Person	— ⁽⁴⁾ (————————————————————————————————————	aytime Telephone Number	— × g
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amou	nt:	,	
☑ \$105.00 Filing Fees	\$113.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	☐\$113.75 Filing Fee and Certified Copy	es \$\square\$\$\$\$\$122.50 \text{ Filing Fees,}\$\$\$ Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRESS	<u>S:</u>	MAILIN	G ADDRESS:	
Registration Section			on Section	
Division of Corporat	ions		of Corporations	
Clifton Building		P. O. Box		
2661 Executive Cent		Tallahasse	æ, FL 32314	
Tallahassee, FL 323	UI			

Certificate of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Profit Corporation

This Certificate of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Incorporation</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with s. 607.1115, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of this Certificate of Conversion is:

Ashgood Publishing, LLC	
Enter Name of Other Business Entity	
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a Limited Liability Compnay L0500056926	
(Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership,	
general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)	
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Florida	•
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Florida (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)	
on June 8, 2005	Ī
Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated 5	1
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under the law which it is now organized, formed or incorporated:	
Florida	
4. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set forth in the attached Articles of Incorporation:	
Ashgood Publishing, Inc.	
Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation	
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: November 1, 2010 (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in attached Articles of Incorporation, if an effective date is listed therein.)	the

conversion complies with such law(s) and the requirements of s.607.1115, F.S., in effecting the conversion.

6. The conversion is permitted by the applicable law(s) governing the other business entity and the

7. The "Other Business Entity" currently exists on the official records of the jurisdiction under which it is currently organized, formed or incorporated.

-	1]
ſ		-
•		
1	¥	
1	7	

Signed this 27	_day of October	, 20 <u>10</u>		
Individual signing af	e for Florida Profit Corporati firms that the facts stated in th as provided for in s.817.155, I	is document are true. Any false inform	nation constitutes	
Signature of Chairma selected, an Incorpor Printed Name: Ashley	an, Vice Chairman, Director, Crator: y GoodTitle:	Officer, or, if Directors or Officers have	e not been	
Required Signature(stated in this docume s.817.155, F.S. [Sea]	(s) on behalf of Other Business ent are true. Any false informat below for required signature(s).	Entity: Individual(s) signing affirm(s ion constitutes a third degree felony as	s provided for in	
Signature: Printed Name:		_ Title:	<u>-</u> -	
Signature:Printed Name:		_ Title:	- -	
Signature: Printed Name:		_Title:	2010 NO	7
Signature:Printed Name:		_ Title:	2010 NOV - 1 PM 4: 06 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORID	F
Signature: Printed Name:		Title:	V - 1 PM 4: 06 TARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA	
If Florida General Pa Signature of one Gene	artnership or Limited Liabilit eral Partner.	y Partnership:	Dm)	
If Florida Limited Pa Signatures of ALL Ge	artnership or Limited Liability eneral Partners.	y Limited Partnership:		
If Florida Limited Li Signature of a Membe	iability Company: or or Authorized Representative.			
All others: Signature of an author	ized person.			
Fees:				

Page 2 of 2

\$35.00

\$70.00

\$8.75 (Optional) \$8.75 (Optional)

Certificate of Conversion:

Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:

Fees for Florida Articles of Incorporation:

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

The name of the co	rporation shall be: Ashgoo	d Publishing, In	С
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	_Mailing addres	
1306 N. I	Bay Drive	TO Box	1909
	n, FL 32444	Cynn H	aven, FC 32444
ADDIOL IN 177	nimpose		
The purpose for w	hich the corporation is organized is:		
The purpose for wi	men the corporation is organized is.		
anv la	iwful busines:	s, magazine p	ublishina
J, 13		-,a.gα μ	
ARTICLE IV	SHARES		
The number of shar	res of stock is: 100		
ADTICLT 17	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR	FCTORS	
ARTICLE V	[]e: Ashley Good, President	Name and Title:	
Address:	1306 N. Bay Drive		
. todi obbi	Lynn Haven, FL 32444	71443 033.	
	_	-	
		Name and Title:	
Address:	 	Address:	
			- 20 2 -
			
Name and Ti	tle:	Name and Title:	<u>≥≋_</u>
Address:		A .1 1	<u> </u>
			S = 1
		Ashley Good	
ADTICLE TO	REGISTERED AGENT		
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	ntable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Ashley Good	publicy of the registered agent is:	4: 06 STATE LORIO
Address:	1306 N. Bay Driva		\$m 8
	Lynn Haven, FL 32444		•
	<u>INCORPORATOR</u>		
Name:	ress of the Incorporator is:		
Address:	1306 N. Bay Drive		
rudi ess.	Lynn Haven, FL 32444		
			
		f process for the above stated corporation	
this certificate, I an	Namiliar with and accept the appointme	ent as registered agent and agree to act in	this capacity
(_	(a,b)		
	xwey 600	10/27/10	
Requi	red Signature/Registered Agent	Date	
T 1 14 -1 -1 -1			فقيده به ور مهرو
		rein are true. I am aware that any false	
uvcument to the Lie	puriment of State constitutes a intra degi	ree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.	.J.
	do l bal local	10/27/10	
Raquire	ed Signature/Incorporator	TOIZI/10	
[7]		i zatu	